
DAILY CALL SUMMARY

May 2019

 302 E Palm

Exeter, CA 93221

Phone: 559-594-5250

Fax: 559-592-2301

Date Day Calls Cx Enroute Cx On Scene No Med/No PtDeceased Out of Zone 5Late Arrival Respond Transport RMCT

2019/05/01 Wednesday 10 4 0 0 0 3 0 6 6 0

2019/05/02 Thursday 11 1 1 0 0 5 1 10 9 0

2019/05/03 Friday 10 1 4 0 0 7 1 9 5 0

2019/05/04 Saturday 13 3 2 0 0 9 1 10 8 0

2019/05/05 Sunday 10 0 1 0 0 6 0 10 9 0

2019/05/06 Monday 10 2 1 0 0 6 1 8 6 1

2019/05/07 Tuesday 15 3 2 0 0 10 0 12 10 0

2019/05/08 Wednesday 15 3 5 0 0 6 0 12 6 1

2019/05/09 Thursday 16 1 4 0 0 12 1 15 10 1

2019/05/10 Friday 12 2 1 0 0 7 0 10 9 0

2019/05/11 Saturday 10 0 2 0 0 6 0 10 8 0

2019/05/12 Sunday 17 5 3 0 0 8 0 12 9 0

2019/05/13 Monday 18 2 2 0 0 10 1 16 14 0

2019/05/14 Tuesday 8 2 2 0 0 7 0 6 4 0

2019/05/15 Wednesday 18 2 2 0 0 14 0 16 12 2

2019/05/16 Thursday 19 3 2 0 0 9 0 16 12 2

2019/05/17 Friday 10 1 1 0 1 8 0 9 6 1

2019/05/18 Saturday 17 2 8 0 1 11 1 15 6 0

2019/05/19 Sunday 11 2 2 0 0 6 1 9 7 0

2019/05/20 Monday 11 4 1 0 0 8 0 7 6 0

2019/05/21 Tuesday 12 2 1 0 1 7 0 10 7 1

2019/05/22 Wednesday 13 2 2 0 0 8 0 11 9 0

2019/05/23 Thursday 12 2 3 0 0 5 0 10 7 0

2019/05/24 Friday 18 2 4 0 0 8 1 16 12 0

2019/05/25 Saturday 10 2 3 0 0 9 0 8 4 1

2019/05/26 Sunday 11 1 3 0 0 10 0 10 6 1

2019/05/27 Monday 11 0 0 0 0 5 0 11 10 1

2019/05/28 Tuesday 18 1 3 0 0 12 1 17 12 2

2019/05/29 Wednesday 14 0 3 0 0 5 0 14 10 1

2019/05/30 Thursday 13 0 1 0 0 7 0 13 11 1

2019/05/31 Friday 9 2 0 0 0 6 0 7 7 0

Total 402 57 69 0 3 240 10 345 257 16

Average 12.97 1.84 2.23 0 0.1 7.74 0.32 11.13 8.29 0.52

14.18% 17.16% 0.00% 0.75% 59.70% 2.90% 85.82% 74.49% 4.64%

Average 3.16 Units Late/Respond Trans/Respond RCMT/Respond

Trans/Unit 2.6234


